MAINS

SALAD
APPETIZERS

DESSERTS

PULLED PORK SANDWICH
Little Gem Pulled Pork, Coleslaw, Prairie Hill Smokey Haskap
BBQ Sauce, on Lakeview Bakery Kaiser Bun

SOuUP
Little Gem Soup of the Week, Kooyman Bakery Buttered Buns
with Local Gouda Cheese

CROQUETTES WITH FRIES (1 or 2)
Dutch Grill Croquettes, Crispy Breaded Coating with Savoury
Beef Filling, Southern Alberta Fries

FRIKANDEL WITH FRIES (1 or 2)
Dutch Grill Frikendel, Southern Alberta Fries

SNITZEL WITH FRIES

Dutch Grill Snitzel, Mushroom Sauce, Southern Alberta Fries

TURKEY SANDWICH
Winters Turkey, Toasted Lakeview Bakery Kaiser Bun, Mayo,
Leftuce, Tomato, Prairie Hill Haskap Jalepeno Jam

CAESAR SALAD

BITTERBALLEN
Dutch Grill Snack Sized Croquette

TASTE OF HOLLAND
Dutch Grill Bitterballen, Frikendel, Bamipuk, Borrel Nofjies,
Fresh Veggies

CHARCUTERIE BOARD
Sylvan Star and Crystal Springs Cheese, Crackers, Dutch Grill

and Old Country Meats

BORREL NOTJES
Crispy Coated Peanuts

HASKAP CREAM PIE

Locally made by Prairie Hill Farms

$17

$9.5

$11.25

$10.75

$13.5

$15

$6

$12

$26

$29.75

$3.75

$5

$13.75

s

WINERY




