MAINS	PULLED PORK SANDWICH Little Gem Pulled Pork, Coleslaw, Prairie Hill Smokey Haskap BBQ Sauce, on Lakeview Bakery Kaiser Bun	\$17		1:HIE
	SOUP Little Gem Soup of the Week, Kooyman Bakery Buttered Buns with Local Gouda Cheese	\$9.5		Cithe
	CROQUETTES WITH FRIES (1 or 2) Dutch Grill Croquettes, Crispy Breaded Coating with Savoury Beef Filling, Southern Alberta Fries	\$11.25	\$13.75	WINERY
	FRIKANDEL WITH FRIES (1 or 2) Dutch Grill Frikendel, Southern Alberta Fries	\$10.75	\$13.25	
	SNITZEL WITH FRIES Dutch Grill Snitzel, Mushroom Sauce, Southern Alberta Fries	\$13.5		
	TURKEY SANDWICH Winters Turkey, Toasted Lakeview Bakery Kaiser Bun, Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Prairie Hill Haskap Jalepeno Jam	\$15		
SALAD	CAESAR SALAD	\$6		
APPETIZERS	BITTERBALLEN Dutch Grill Snack Sized Croquette	\$12		
	TASTE OF HOLLAND Dutch Grill Bitterballen, Frikendel, Bamipuk, Borrel Notjies, Fresh Veggies	\$26		
	CHARCUTERIE BOARD Sylvan Star and Crystal Springs Cheese, Crackers, Dutch Grill and Old Country Meats	\$29.75		
	BORREL NOTJES Crispy Coated Peanuts	\$3.75		
DESSERTS	HASKAP CREAM PIE Locally made by Prairie Hill Farms	\$5		